
Lindenhurst 11 Dive Invitational

Detailed Results for HIGH SCHOOL GIRLS 11 DIVES

Place Score Diver Team

Rnd Dive # DD Judges Awards Jdgs Dive Score Rnk

1 569.35 Jillian  Rastello Sayville-Bayport-Blue Point

1 1.7 1M 8½ 8 7 7 9 23.50 39.95 39.95 3103B

2 2.3 1M 8 8½ 8 8 8½ 24.50 56.35 96.30 15124D

3 1.6 1M 9 9½ 9 9 8½ 27.00 43.20 139.50 1201B

4 2.3 1M 8½ 8½ 10 9 9 26.50 60.95 200.45 1104B

5 2.4 1M 8½ 7 8 8½ 8½ 25.00 60.00 260.45 1303B

6 1.5 1M 9½ 9 9 9½ 9½ 28.00 42.00 302.45 1401B

7 1.7 1M 8 8 9 9 8½ 25.50 43.35 345.80 1301B

8 2.3 1M 8½ 8 8 9 8½ 25.00 57.50 403.30 1203B

9 2.1 1M 8 8½ 8½ 8½ 9 25.50 53.55 456.85 15231D

10 2.2 1M 6½ 6½ 5½ 6½ 6½ 19.50 42.90 499.75 15331D

11 2.4 1M 10 9½ 10 9 9½ 29.00 69.60 569.35 1403B

2 534.95 Morgan Cassidy Connetquot

1 1.7 1M 8½ 8½ 8 9 8½ 25.50 43.35 43.35 1201A

2 2.3 1M 6½ 7½ 6 7½ 6½ 20.50 47.15 90.50 2203B

3 1.7 1M 8 9 8½ 8½ 8½ 25.50 43.35 133.85 2103B

4 2.3 1M 9 9 9 8 7½ 26.00 59.80 193.65 2104B

5 2.3 1M 8½ 7 6½ 6½ 8½ 22.00 50.60 244.25 25223D

6 1.5 1M 8½ 9 8½ 9½ 9½ 27.00 40.50 284.75 2401B

7 2.2 1M 8 8 7 7½ 8 23.50 51.70 336.45 2403C

8 1.8 1M 9½ 9½ 9 8½ 9 27.50 49.50 385.95 2301A

9 2.1 1M 8 8½ 8 8½ 8½ 25.00 52.50 438.45 2303C

10 1.9 1M 9 9 7½ 7 8 24.50 46.55 485.00 25122D

11 2.7 1M 8 6 6 5 6½ 18.50 49.95 534.95 25225D

3 499.55 Lara Booth Alam Connetquot

1 1.7 1M 8 7½ 6 8 8 23.50 39.95 39.95 3201A

2 2.3 1M 6 5½ 4 4 4 13.50 31.05 71.00 8203B

3 1.8 1M 8 6½ 7½ 7 8 22.50 40.50 111.50 8301A

4 2.1 1M 8 6 6½ 7 7 20.50 43.05 154.55 8303C

5 2.2 1M 7 7½ 7½ 7½ 7½ 22.50 49.50 204.05 55132D

6 1.7 1M 9 8½ 8 8 8½ 25.00 42.50 246.55 5103B

7 2.3 1M 8½ 9 9 7½ 7½ 25.00 57.50 304.05 5104B

8 1.5 1M 8 9 9 8½ 9½ 26.50 39.75 343.80 5401B

9 2.2 1M 9½ 8 9 8 8½ 25.50 56.10 399.90 4403C

10 2.3 1M 8 7½ 8 7½ 8 23.50 54.05 453.95 35223D

11 1.9 1M 8½ 7½ 8½ 7 8 24.00 45.60 499.55 35122D

4 498.70 Kelsey Kreuscher Connetquot

1 1.7 1M 7½ 8½ 7 8 7½ 23.00 39.10 39.10 5201A

2 2.3 1M 6 7½ 6½ 7½ 8½ 21.50 49.45 88.55 3203B

3 1.5 1M 7 8½ 9 9 9 26.50 39.75 128.30 3401B

4 2.2 1M 7 8½ 7½ 7½ 7 22.00 48.40 176.70 3403C

5 2.3 1M 7½ 8 7 7 7 21.50 49.45 226.15 35223D

6 1.8 1M 8½ 8½ 8½ 8½ 9 25.50 45.90 272.05 3301A

7 2.1 1M 6 7 5½ 6 7 19.00 39.90 311.95 4303C

8 1.7 1M 7 8 8 8½ 8½ 24.50 41.65 353.60 3103B

9 2.3 1M 7½ 7½ 8½ 7½ 8 23.00 52.90 406.50 3104B
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4 498.70 Kelsey Kreuscher Connetquot

10 1.9 1M 8 8 7½ 7 6½ 22.50 42.75 449.25 45122D

11 2.3 1M 7 8 7½ 6½ 7 21.50 49.45 498.70 45124D

5 480.75 Natalia Chornomidza Lindenhurst

1 1.7 1M 7½ 8 6½ 6½ 6½ 20.50 34.85 34.85 7103B

2 2.2 1M 7½ 8 7½ 7 8 23.00 50.60 85.45 5104C

3 1.7 1M 8 7½ 8 8 9 24.00 40.80 126.25 5201A

4 2.0 1M 7 7 7 7½ 7½ 21.50 43.00 169.25 4203C

5 2.3 1M 8½ 8 7 8½ 8 24.50 56.35 225.60 45223D

6 1.5 1M 7 8 8 8½ 9 24.50 36.75 262.35 4401B

7 2.2 1M 8 8½ 8 9 8½ 25.00 55.00 317.35 3403C

8 1.8 1M 6½ 6½ 6 6½ 7 19.50 35.10 352.45 4301A

9 2.1 1M 4½ 4½ 4 4 5½ 13.00 27.30 379.75 5303C

10 1.9 1M 7½ 8 8½ 7½ 8 23.50 44.65 424.40 55122D

11 2.3 1M 8 9 8½ 8 7½ 24.50 56.35 480.75 55124D

6 445.15 Jessica Magee Hauppauge-Smithtown

1 1.7 1M 7 8 8 8 8 24.00 40.80 40.80 2103B

2 2.2 1M 6½ 7½ 7 7 6½ 20.50 45.10 85.90 4104C

3 2.3 1M 5½ 6 6 6½ 6 18.00 41.40 127.30 45223D

4 1.8 1M 7½ 7 8½ 8 7 22.50 40.50 167.80 5301A

5 1.7 1M 6½ 7 7½ 6½ 7½ 21.00 35.70 203.50 6302B

6 1.5 1M 8½ 8½ 9 8½ 9 26.00 39.00 242.50 6401B

7 2.2 1M 5½ 7 6½ 6½ 7 20.00 44.00 286.50 6403C

8 1.7 1M 9 7½ 7½ 8 8 23.50 39.95 326.45 6201A

9 1.7 1M 7 7 7½ 8 7½ 22.00 37.40 363.85 6202A

10 1.9 1M 7½ 8 7½ 8 7 23.00 43.70 407.55 65122D

11 1.6 1M 8 8½ 8 7½ 7½ 23.50 37.60 445.15 6402C

7 442.10 Macayla Hodkinson Bethpage

1 1.7 1M 7½ 7½ 7½ 8 7 22.50 38.25 38.25 6103B

2 2.2 1M 7½ 7 6½ 7 7 21.00 46.20 84.45 6104C

3 1.9 1M 7½ 8 7 6½ 7½ 22.00 41.80 126.25 55122D

4 1.7 1M 8 6½ 7 8 8½ 23.00 39.10 165.35 6301B

5 1.6 1M 7 8 7 6½ 5 20.50 32.80 198.15 7302C

6 1.5 1M 8 8 8 9 8½ 24.50 36.75 234.90 8401B

7 2.2 1M 6½ 6½ 6 7½ 6½ 19.50 42.90 277.80 7403C

8 1.6 1M 9 7½ 8 8½ 8 24.50 39.20 317.00 7201B

9 1.7 1M 8 7½ 7 8 8½ 23.50 39.95 356.95 7202A

10 1.7 1M 7 7 6½ 7½ 7 21.00 35.70 392.65 75221D

11 2.3 1M 7½ 7½ 6 7½ 6½ 21.50 49.45 442.10 75223D

8 414.55 Gabriella Cullen Farmingdale

1 1.7 1M 6½ 7 6 7 7 20.50 34.85 34.85 7103B

2 2.2 1M 7 7 6 6 6½ 19.50 42.90 77.75 7104C

3 1.9 1M 6½ 6½ 8 7 7 20.50 38.95 116.70 75122D

4 1.7 1M 8½ 8 8 7½ 8 24.00 40.80 157.50 7201A

5 2.0 1M 6½ 7 6 6½ 7 20.00 40.00 197.50 8203C

6 1.5 1M 8 9 8 9 8½ 25.50 38.25 235.75 7401B
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8 414.55 Gabriella Cullen Farmingdale

7 1.6 1M 7 6½ 6½ 6½ 7 20.00 32.00 267.75 8402C

8 1.8 1M 7½ 7½ 8 6½ 8½ 23.00 41.40 309.15 8301A

9 2.1 1M 7 6½ 7½ 6 6½ 20.00 42.00 351.15 8303C

10 1.7 1M 4½ 5 4½ 5 4½ 14.00 23.80 374.95 85221D

11 2.2 1M 5½ 6½ 6 6 6 18.00 39.60 414.55 8403C

9 363.30 Molly Murphy Connetquot

1 1.5 1M 7 6½ 7 6½ 6½ 20.00 30.00 30.00 11102B

2 1.5 1M 6½ 7½ 7 6 7½ 21.00 31.50 61.50 9401B

3 1.6 1M 7 6½ 6½ 7 6½ 20.00 32.00 93.50 9402C

4 1.7 1M 5 6 6½ 4½ 7 17.50 29.75 123.25 9103B

5 1.9 1M 7 7½ 7 7½ 7 21.50 40.85 164.10 95122D

6 1.8 1M 6½ 6½ 7 6½ 6½ 19.50 35.10 199.20 9301A

7 1.6 1M 6 8 7 7 6½ 20.50 32.80 232.00 9302C

8 1.7 1M 6 6½ 7 6 8 19.50 33.15 265.15 9201A

9 1.7 1M 8½ 8½ 7½ 6½ 8½ 24.50 41.65 306.80 9202A

10 1.7 1M 6½ 6 5½ 5½ 5½ 17.00 28.90 335.70 95221D

11 1.2 1M 7½ 8 9 7½ 6½ 23.00 27.60 363.30 9101C

10 315.75 Mikaela Mott Deer Park-North Babylon

1 1.3 1M 8 7½ 8 8½ 7 23.50 30.55 30.55 10101B

2 1.5 1M 6½ 7 6½ 6½ 7½ 20.00 30.00 60.55 10102B

3 1.7 1M 4½ 4½ 5½ 4½ 4 13.50 22.95 83.50 10201A

4 1.7 1M 5 6½ 5½ 6½ 6 18.00 30.60 114.10 10202A

5 1.7 1M 4½ 4½ 4 4½ 4½ 13.50 22.95 137.05 105221D

6 1.5 1M 9 7½ 8½ 7½ 8 24.00 36.00 173.05 10401B

7 1.6 1M 6½ 7 6½ 6½ 6 19.50 31.20 204.25 10402C

8 1.6 1M 4 3 5 3½ 4½ 12.00 19.20 223.45 10301C

9 1.6 1M 6 5 6 6½ 6 18.00 28.80 252.25 10302C

10 1.9 1M 7 6½ 6 3½ 4½ 17.00 32.30 284.55 105122D

11 1.6 1M 6½ 6 6½ 6½ 7 19.50 31.20 315.75 10103C

11 235.00 Elizabeth Bossert Sayville-Bayport-Blue Point

1 1.7 1M 6 6 6 5 6½ 18.00 30.60 30.60 9201A

2 1.5 1M 3½ 5 5 5 4½ 14.50 21.75 52.35 11202C

3 1.6 1M 4½ 3½ 4 5 4½ 13.00 20.80 73.15 11301C

4 1.6 1M 4 4½ 3 4 4 12.00 19.20 92.35 11302C

5 1.4 1M 5 5½ 5½ 5 5 15.50 21.70 114.05 11102C

6 1.2 1M 4 5 5½ 6 6 16.50 19.80 133.85 11101C

7 1.7 1M 5½ 5 4 4½ 4½ 14.00 23.80 157.65 115121D

8 1.6 1M 2½ 3 3 3½ 3½ 9.50 15.20 172.85 11402C

9 1.7 1M 5½ 6½ 6 5 4½ 16.50 28.05 200.90 115221D

10 1.4 1M 4½ 5 4 5 4 13.50 18.90 219.80 11401C

11 1.6 1M 4 4 2 2½ 3 9.50 15.20 235.00 11103C
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